
1654 THE NEW· zEALAND GAZETTE No. 52 

A'RCITC EX~LOREIRS 

THE .A!RTS OF 'IHE MA:ORI 
56 pages. Price $1.25. 

ASSOCI:ATION POOTBML 
20 pages. Price 30c. 

A11HlI.ETICS 
Guide Books for Teachers, Ooaches, and Players. 

BASKETBALL (INDOOR) 
1969 revised edition. 

For players and coaches. 
32 pages, illusltrated. 

BASKETBALL 
(International Seven -a-side) 

For players and coaches. 
28 pages, illustrated. 

BAY ,oF PLENTY 'ImGION 
(NaItiooal Resources Survey, Part H) 

Price 30c. 

Price 40c. 

Price 30c. 

348 pages, plus 6 lIUlJPS, pl'ofus~y il[Ulstmited. Price $6.50. 

BIOLOGY 
THE TEACHERS GUIDE, PART ONE 

Science jjor Forms I and II; Seoti1ons 1 'and 5 of the 
Syllabus. 

iDepartment of Education. P·rice 35c. 

36 pages. 

40 pages. 

32 pages. 

BOOKS 1:10 ENJOY 
(Standa11ds 1 and 2) 

BOOKS TO ENJOY 
(Standards 3 and 4) 

HRAESIDE. A saOTrnSH PAlRlM 
By LAVINIA DERWENT 

A BRIDGE 
By JOAN ELLIS. 

BRIDGE 'M1\NUAL 

Price lOc. 

Price 15c. 

Price 15'c. 

Price 5c. 

This manual has been prepared as a guide to departmental 
en~neers, dmugth:tsmen, surveyors, and 'Overseers employed on 
highway bridge design and oonsltruotion. 

340 pages. Price $3, post free. 

CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN AND 
NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND 

By W. J. PHILLIPS 
294 pages, illustrated. 

CHILDREN OF THE OOUN'l1RY 

Price $5. 

Piice 20c. 
CONTRACTS AND CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION 

By C. W. O. TuRNER 
104 pages. 

CRICKET 
A guide book for players and ·coaches. 
40 pages, illustrated. 

Price 80c. 

Price 30e. 

GRIME IN NEW mAI.AlND 
Department of lTUSltice 1968 

417 pages. Price $4.50, 

A CRITICAL STUDY OF THE UNIMPROVED VALUE 
OF LAND !' 

VALUATION DEPARTMENT 
104 pages. 

CROWN OOLONY GOVERNMtBi'.Jf lIN INBW ZBALAJND 
By A. H. MdLINTOCK 

476 pages, iOO.usltrated: Price $3.50. 

A DAIlRY FAJRIM 

44 pages. 
By RAy CHAPMAN-TAYLOR 

Price 2Oc. 

THE DBNTAJL :H:BAL11H STA:TUS OF 11HE NEiW 
ZEJALAIND POPUllATIJON :EN LAm AlDOlJESCBNOE 
. AiND YOUNG ADULTHOOD 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SPECIAL REPORT No. 29 
105 pages. Price $1.25. 

OrSPOS.A!L IOF DArRY WASJ1ES BY ISPRAY mrRTGATION 
ON PASTURIE LAND 

By F. A. McDoWALL and R. H. THOMAS 
96 pa:ges. Price 75c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS 
20 pages. Price 15c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOURS AND 
DRAWINGS 

26 pages. 

48 pages. 

EAlST OOAST W!lJIJA:OO 
By'P. R. EARLE 

Price 25c. 

Price 20c. 

ECONOiMros OF THE NEW ZBM.JAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIRTH 

Professor IOf Antlhropology in the Universlilty of London. 
520 pages. P,nee $5. 

EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION 
STATE SERVICES CoMMISSION 

52 pages. 

EFFECTIVE STUDY 
STATE SERVICES COMMISSION 

24 pages. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-

Bobby Calf Marketing Regulations: Notice 
Control of Prices Act: N oItices ..... . 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Harbours Act: Notice ...... .. ... . 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notice 
Land Disltricts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 
Magistliates' Courts Rules: Notice 
Maori Affairs Act: Notice ..... . 
Motor Vehicle Taxation Regulations: Notices 
National Roads Board : Notices ..... . 
OaJ1Jhs and Declarations Act: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Royal Commission: Notice 
Sales Tax Act: Notices 
Schedule of Contracts 
Standards Act : Notice ...... ...... . ..... 
Tariff and Development Board Act: Notices 
Tariff and Development Board Notices ...... 
Traffic Regulations: Notice 
Transport Act: Noitice ...... 

Price 40c. 

Price 25c. 

PAGE 

1642 

1613 

1640 

1610 

1641 

1623 
1625 
1630 
1621 
1623 

1622, 1623 
1625 
1625 
1623 
1621 
1624 
1614 
1615 
1629 
1629 
1639 
1610 
1626 
1640 
1629 

1615, 1623 
1626, 1638 

...... 1621 

...... 1622 

PROCLAMATIONS,. ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1603-1610 

Price 35c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER. nOVERNMENT PRINTER. WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1969 


