ARCTIC EXPLORERS	Price 20c.
THE ARTS OF THE MAORI 56 pages.	Price \$1.25.
ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 20 pages.	Price 30c.
ATHLETICS	
Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Pl	ayers.

Price 30c.

BASKETBALL (INDOOR) 1969 revised edition. For players and coaches. Price 40c. 32 pages, illustrated.

BASKETBALL (International Seven-a-side) For players and coaches.

Price 30c. 28 pages, illustrated.

BAY OF PLENTY REGION

(National Resources Survey, Part II) 348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely illustrated. Price \$6.50.

BIOLOGY

THE TEACHERS GUIDE, PART ONE Science for Forms I and II; Sections 1 and 5 of the Syllabus.

Department of	Education.	Price	35c.
	BOOKS TO ENJOY		
36 pages.	(Standards 1 and 2)	Price	10c.
to Ingen	BOOKS TO ENJOY		
40 pages.	(Standards 3 and 4)	Price	15c.
BRA	ESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM	•	
32 pages.	By LAVINIA DERWENT	Price	15c.

32 pages. A BRIDGE By JOAN ELLIS. Price 5c.

BRIDGE MANUAL

This manual has been prepared as a guide to departmental engineers, draughtsmen, surveyors, and overseers employed on highway bridge design and construction.

340 pages. Price \$3, post free.

CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN AND NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND By W. J. PHILLIPS

Price \$5. 294 pages, illustrated.

CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY

Price 20c. CONTRACTS AND CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION By C. W. O. TURNER

Price 80c. 104 pages.

CRICKET

A guide book for players and coaches. Price 30c. 40 pages, illustrated.

CRIME IN NEW ZEALAND

Department of Justice 1968 Price \$4.50. 417 pages.

A CRITICAL STUDY OF THE UNIMPROVED VALUE OF LAND

VALUATION DEPARTMENT 104 pages. Price \$1.

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND By A. H. MCLINTOCK 476 pages, illustrated.

Price \$3.50.

By RAY CHAPMAN-TAYI 44 pages.	OR Price 20c.
THE DENTAL HEALTH STATUS ZEALAND POPULATION IN LAT AND YOUNG ADULTHOOD	
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SPECIAL I	Report No. 29
105 pages.	Price \$1.25.
DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SI ON PASTURE LAN	
By F. A. McDowall and R. I	H. THOMAS
96 pages.	Price 75c.
EARLY NEW ZEALAND PA	INTINGS
20 pages.	Price 15c.
EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER DRAWINGS	COLOURS AND
26 pages.	Price 25c.
EAST COAST VILLA	GE
By P. R. EARLE	
48 pages.	Price 20c.
ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEA	LAND MAORI
By RAYMOND FIRTH	
Professor of Anthropology in the Un	iversity of London.
520 pages.	Price \$5.
EFFECTIVE DISCUSS	ION
STATE SERVICES COMMIS	
52 pages.	Price 40c.

A DAIRY FARM

EFFECTIVE STUDY

STATE SERVICES COMMISSION

24 pages.

Price 25c.

25

CONTENTS

•					PAGE
Advertisements					1642
APPOINTMENTS	•••••	•••••	•••••	•••••	1613
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES			•••••		1640
DEFENCE NOTICES	•••••		•••••		1610
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NO	TICES		•••••	•••••	1641
MISCELLANEOUS-			. <i>*</i>		
Bobby Calf Marketing Control of Prices Act: Customs Tariff: Notices	Notices Regulatic eserved, s Act: N les: Not ice n Regula Notices Act: N vtices	ins: Not Revoked, lotice ice tions: N	ice etc.	1622	1623 1625 1630 1621 1623 1625 1625 1625 1623 1621 1624 1614 1615 1629 1629
Reserve Bank: Stateme Royal Commission: N Sales Tax Act: Notices Schedule of Contracts Standards Act: Notice Tariff and Development Tariff and Development Traffic Regulations: I Transport Act: Notice	nt otice Board A t Board Notice		······	 1615 1626	1639 1610 1626 1640 1629 , 1623 , 1638 1621 1622

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1603-1610

Price 35c

BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1969